z

. Jahr:

1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
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Ort:

Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Turnier in ?
Stuttgart
Friedberg
Neustadt
St. Ingbert
Ludwigshafen
Ludwigsburg
Neckargemund
Darmstadt
Augsburg
Ludwigshafen
Darmstadt
Offenbach
Ludwigsburg
Darmstadt
Fulda
Nurnberg
Weinheim
Weiden
Heidelberg
Nurnberg
Ludwigsburg
Neustadt
Leimen
Fulda
Ludwigshafen
Neustadt
Fulda

Rundenleiter: Ralf Muller

Sieger:

EOSC Offenbach

WYV 70 Darmstadt

SV Wirzburg 05 Il

WYV 70 Darmstadt
EOSC Offenbach

SV Cannstatt

SSV Esslingen Il

EOSC Offenbach

EOSC Offenbach

SV 1911 St. Ingbert

SC Neustadt

SC Neustadt

SV Miinchen 99

SV Augsburg

SV 1911 St. Ingbert

SV 1911 St. Ingbert
SSV Esslingen

SV 1911 St. Ingbert
WBC 80 Frankfurt

WYV 70 Darmstadt

SV Augsburg

WSV Vorwarts Ludwigshafen
WYV 70 Darmstadt
EOSC Offenbach

SCW Fulda

WYV 70 Darmstadt

SCW Fulda

1. FC Nirnberg

SK Neptun Leimen

SV Weiden

SV Weiden

1. FC Nirnberg

SC Neustadt

SC Neustadt

SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
WSV Vorwérts Ludwigshafen
SC Neustadt

SCW Fulda

Pokglsieger.der Manne&é&gnsuddeut%pgggr}g{@;serbalIpokal;rgebnis:

SV Cannstatt Il
VIB Friedberg
SV 1911 St. Ingbert
SV 1911 St. Ingbert
WSV Vorwérts Ludwigshafen
SV Ludwigsburg
SK Neptun Leimen
WYV 70 Darmstadt
SV Augsburg
WSV Vorwarts Ludwigshafen
WYV 70 Darmstadt
EOSC Offenbach
SV Ludwigsburg
WYV 70 Darmstadt
SCW Fulda
1. FC Nirnberg
SK Neptun Leimen
SV Weiden
SK Neptun Leimen
1. FC Nirnberg
SV Ludwigsburg
SC Neustadt
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SCW Fulda
WSV Vorwérts Ludwigshafen
SC Neustadt
SCW Fulda

SV Miinchen 99
SV Augsburg
WYV 70 Darmstadt
WYV 70 Darmstadt
SSV Esslingen
SV 1911 St. Ingbert
WBC 80 Frankfurt
SK Neptun Leimen
WYV 70 Darmstadt
Post SV Nurnberg
Post SV Nirnberg
WBG Villingen-Schwenningen
SCW Fulda
SCW Fulda
VIB Friedberg
SV Miinchen 99
1. FC Nirnberg
SK Neptun Leimen
SV Weiden
WYV 70 Darmstadt
SC Neustadt
SCW Fulda
SC Neustadt
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SCW Fulda
SCW Fulda
SGW Leimen/Mannheim
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n.Verl.

n.Verl.

Gesamtbilanz
Verein:

EOSC Offenbach

SC Neustadt

WYV Darmstadt

SV 1911 St. Ingbert
SCW Fulda

1. FC Nurnberg

SGW Leimen/Mannheim
SSV Esslingen

SV Augsburg

SV Weiden

WSV Vorwaérts Ludwigshafen
SK Neptun Leimen

SV Cannstatt

SV Miinchen 99

SV Wiirzburg 05 Il

WBC 80 Frankfurt

Druckdatum: 30.05.2013

Siege:
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